Linker Niederrhein | Sommer 2024

HTC Schwarz-Weil3 Neuss e.V., TA (1068)
Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.03.2024

Anlage Damen 40 1| 1. Verbandsliga
Jahnstr./Stadion 63, 41464 Neuss MF: Alexandra Vrinssen
G 02131/83167 office@htc-neuss.de m 0177-7891506; sassa.13@gmx.de

Sportwart/in Ra. Name (Nat.)

Albrecht, Dirk Grohmann, Andrea
dirk.albrecht@paul-albrecht.com Sepold, Jessica

Holm, Pamela

Vrinssen, Alexandra

Diaz, Carmen
Ewreskér-Witte, Karin (SWE D)
Severing, Katja

Bertram, Maria
Feyerabend-Fohler, Katrin
Rose, Kirsten
Kuhlkamp-Béttner, Claudia
Draguhn, Esther
Stahlschmidt, Eva
Schuh-Terhardt, Felizitas
Henke, Monika

Hassink, Inga

Weppner, Katrin

Nowack, Maarit

19 Albrecht, Kristin

Jugendwart/in
Fohler, Axel
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ID-Nr.

27404026
27010446
28100983
26850494
26951679
27451916
26202586
26602439
27851797
26802061
26502601
28452241
27751475
26501804
27750858
27101571
27553380
27753119
27650758

LK

LK11,9
LK12,4
LK12,4
LK13,1
LK14,0
LK15,1
LK15,2
LK16,2
LK16,3
LK18,1
LK18,2
LK18,8
LK19,2
LK19,4
LK20,3
LK20,4
LK22,0
LK22,1
LK24,7

DR-Sen.
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